ST. ANNE CULTURAL AND SOCIAL EVENTS CENTER

850 JUDAH ST. SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94122
Director: Ken DelPonte * Phone: (415) 902-2040 « Fax: (415) 665-1603

2018 Rental Fee Schedule

Moriarty Hall Standard Rates For Non-Profits For Parishioners
8 a.m. - Noon $600 $500 $400
l p.m. -5 p.m. $600 $500 $400
6 p.m. - Midnight $750 $625 $550
6 p.m. - Midnight (Saturday) $900 $800 $700
Buyout of Space $1500 $1300 $1200
Buyout of Space (Saturday) $1750 $1500 $1350
Gymnasium

8 a.m. - Noon $325 $250 $200
1 p.m. - 5 p.m. $325 $250 $200
6 p.m. - Midnight $450 $400 $300
Buyout of Space $900 $750 $575
Cliff Heintz Room

8 a.m. - Noon $120 $102 $96

1 p.m. - 5 p.m. $120 $102 $96

6 p.m. - Midnight $180 $153 $144
Buyout of Space $357 $303 $285
1390 Room

8 a.m. - Noon $96 $85 $80

l p.m. -5 pm. $96 $85 $80

6 p.m. - Midnight $144 $128 $120
Buyout of Space $285 $253 $238
Multi-Cultural Room

8 a.m. - Noon $80 $68 $64
lp.m.-5pm $80 $68 $64

6 p.m. - Midnight $120 $102 $96
Buyout of Space $238 $202 $190

Rates shown above are for a minimum of four hours and do not include set-up and cleaning fees,
which range from $200 to $400. Hours shown above apply only to the event itself.
Additional hours, depending on availability, are as follows:

Standard Rates For Non-Profits For Parishioners

Moriarty Hall $150 $125 $100
Gymnasium $85 $75 $55
Cliff Heintz Room $30 $25 $24
1390 Room $25 $21 $20

Multi-Cultural Room $20 $17 $15




For partial use of the kitchen (access to counters, storage racks, ice machine, coffee maker,
refrigerators, and sinks) in Moriarty Hall, there is an additional flat fee of $150.
For full use of the kitchen (all of the above plus option to use the stove, ovens, griddle, grill,
and/or automatic dishwasher) in Moriarty Hall, there is an additional flat fee of $300.
For dismantling and setting up the break-away wall separating Moriarty Hall from the Gym,
there is an additional flat fee of $300. Only designated SACSEC personnel may do this.
Liability insurance that is purchased from the Archdiocese is required for each Contracting
Party that is not an organization of Saint Anne’s Parish or the Archdiocese or is not a
non-profit organization with its own proof of insurance. The cost of this insurance is:

o For 1-100 Attendees, $125 per event, but $200 if liquor is served.

o For 101-500 Attendees, $155 per event, but $340 if liquor is served.

o For 501 or more Attendees, $210 per event, but $470 if liquor is served.



